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Team

Edinburgh Blue

St Andrews Pink
Strathclyde Orange
Edinburgh Green
Strathclyde Pink
Glasgow Black
Strathclyde Blue
Edinburgh White
Dundee Black
Glasgow Blue

St Andrews Blue
Aberdeen Blue
Glasgow Purple

St Andrews Yellow
Aberdeen Yellow
Dundee Red

Win%

87.5%
81.3%
81.3%
75.0%
68.8%
62.5%
62.5%
56.3%
50.0%
37.5%
31.3%
25.0%
12.5%



