

Rankings	Team	Win%
1	Edinburgh Blue	100.0%
2	St Andrews Pink	87.5%
3	Strathclyde Orange	81.3%
4	Edinburgh Green	81.3%
5	Strathclyde Pink	75.0%
6	Glasgow Black	68.8%
7	Strathclyde Blue	62.5%
8	Edinburgh White	62.5%
9	Dundee Black	56.3%
10	Glasgow Blue	50.0%
11	St Andrews Blue	37.5%
12	Aberdeen Blue	31.3%
13	Glasgow Purple	25.0%
14	St Andrews Yellow	12.5%
15	Aberdeen Yellow	0.0%
16	Dundee Red	DSQ